Filter Ferrite - 6.5 mm

Product No.
Manufacturer
Manufacturer No.
EAN (single piece)

11.05.1006 roline
ROLINE
11.05.1006

7611990110414

* For interference suppression on data lines

* For PC and peripherals

* Simple subsequent assembly

* Split conduit cores
* Nylon clip casing

* Protected against damage
* The casing clamps securely on the cable

* Universal application

* Casing UL 94-V-O

Manufacturer

Product group

Product type

Colour

Side 1 connection (PC)
Area of application
Dimensions (HxXWxD)
Material

Technical particularity

Technical specifications
ROLINE
Adapters, Terminators, Converters
Ferrite
white
Diameter internal 6.5 mm
External
19 x19,5x 32 mm
Housing UL 94-V-O
1250hm/25Mhz 2750hm/100MHz



Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

19 mm
19.5 mm
32 mm
30.2 ¢

20 mm

40 mm

50 mm

0.035 kg



