Filter Ferrite - 6.5 mm

Product No. 11.05.1006

ROLINE

Manufacturer No. 11.05.1006

EAN (single piece) 7611990110414



Manufacturer

- For interference suppression on data lines
- For PC and peripherals
- Simple subsequent assembly
- Split conduit cores
- Nylon clip casing
- Protected against damage
- The casing clamps securely on the cable
- Universal application
- Casing UL 94-V-O

Technical specifications	
Manufacturer	ROLINE
Product group	Adapters, Terminators, Converters
Product type	ferrite
Colour	white
Side 1 connection (PC)	Diameter internal 6.5 mm
Area of application	External
Dimensions (HxWxD)	19 x 19,5 x 32 mm
Material	Housing UL 94-V-O
Technical particularity	1250hm/25Mhz 2750hm/100MHz
Height	19 mm

Width	19.5 mm
Depth	32 mm
Weight	30.2 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	20 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	40 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	50 mm
Package weight (single piece)	0.035 kg